tNow |
Promotions

Place Bib #
1 83
2 151
3 148
4 95
5 196
6 110
7 42
8 170
9 178
10 77
11 111
12 23
13 177
14 182
15 186
16 131
17 180
18 32
19 122
20 121
21 7
22 73
23 59
24 98
25 66
26 27
27 120
28 159
29 176
30 34
31 97
32 102
33 35
34 158
35 133
36 37
37 92
38 144
39 41
40 141
41 88
42 20
43 89
44 48
45 150
46 173

Name
DAVID MATTHEWS
TODD WILKINS
JASON WHORLOW
RICHARD PEREZ
ROD PHILLIPS
RUSS RITCHHART
NATE FLETCHER
MARK FLETCHER
JAKE JOHNSON
CRISTY MAHAN
KATHY RITCHHART
ANNIE CHAMBERS
RICHARD JOHNSON
JON ETHERIDGE
DORIAN WEAVER
TROY SPIEKER
BENJAMIN BEEBE
DARIN CRACE
DAVID SHEETS
RANDY SEVERSON
RANI BAIN
PATRICK LEE
ANDY HAUER
SPENCER POTTEBAUM
DAVE KOCH
JENNIFER CLENDENNING
BRIANA SERBUS
SONJA ZIND
LOGAN JOHNSON
CAMDEN CRACE
ANDY PHILLIPS
RONALD RAFFERTY
TAYLOR DAUGHERTY
JESSICA ZELLER
BARBARA STICKLEY
KRISTA DESENS
NATHAN OWEN
NIKI WALLEN
GAGE FISHER
ETHAN TESSARO
TYLER MOORE
RYAN BYARS
SHAWNA MORRIS
RENITA FUNK
JONNY WILDER
TAYLOR STEELE

AZALEA RUN 5K OVERALL RESULTS
SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 12, 2015

Finish
18:21.24
21:18.80
21:24.41
21:25.77
23:13.42
23:14.13
23:20.68
23:21.20
23:29.10
23:31.63
23:37.89
23:58.77
24:31.08
25:01.87
25:10.16
25:37.52
25:39.28
25:41.14
25:46.95
26:02.26
26:02.76
26:05.53
26:08.37
26:33.89
26:47.13
26:52.68
26:52.80
26:56.25
26:57.21
27:12.73
27:21.01
27:37.32
28:24.56
28:25.62
28:34.16
28:43.41
28:48.45
28:48.74
28:58.54
29:28.62
29:28.92
29:39.40
29:39.43
29:40.77
29:51.04
29:53.14

Pace
5:55
6:52
6:54
6:55
7:29
7:30
7:32
7:32
7:35
7:35
7:37
7:44
7:55
8:04
8:07
8:16
8:16
8:17
8:19
8:24
8:24
8:25
8:26
8:34
8:38
8:40
8:40
8:41
8:42
8:46
8:49
8:55
9:10
9:10
9:13
9:16
9:17
9:17
9:21
9:30
9:30
9:34
9:34
9:34
9:38
9:38

Age Gender
31
53
32
49
66
65
13
47
11
26
55
41
62
36
14
37
25
40
55
58
14
54
31
11
49
40
23
48
22
12
27
54
24
28
43
46
10
31
11
11
10
35
47
42
16
13
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City
BATTLEFIELD
SPRINGFIELD

NIXA

NIXA

CARTHAGE
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD

CARTHAGE

NEW ORLEANS
SPRINGFIELD
NIXA

AURORA
OZARK
NIXA
SPARTA
AURORA
CRANE
SPRINGFIELD
ST. LOUIS
SPRINGFIELD
BRANSON
BILLINGS
SPRINGFIELD
NIXA
SPRINGFIELD
NIXA
OZARK
SPRINGFIELD
CHADWICK
OZARK
NIXA
SPRINGFIELD
BATTLEFIELD
NIXA
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
OZARK
NIXA

. tN
Timed by Promotions

Team Name

Beast Mode

SPRINGFIELD LUTHERAN

Fierce Within

BEAST MODE

SPRINGFIELD LUTHERAN
CONNELL CREW

Briana

Beast Mode
SPRINGFIELD LUTHERAN
Beast Mode

BEAST MODE

SPRINGFIELD LUTHERAN

SPRINGFIELD LUTHERAN

SPRINGFIELD LUTHERAN

SPRINGFIELD LUTHERAN
BEAST MODE
BEAST MODE
Beast Mode

Soul Sisters Running Club
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

166
147
157
183
5
74
171
40
169
172
160
62
29
190
28
174

188
189
60
129
193
197
72
71
124
103
194
152
187

140
33
25

161

179

175
67

101

149

184
17
46

39
163
75

TOM JENSEN
KARRI WHORLOW
BELL WOOD
MORGAN ETHERIDGE
AMY ANFINSON
MATT LEWIS
TAELLYN HENOLERSON
ASHLEY FINLEY
CHRIS PORTERFIELD
ANDREW MORRIS
JENNIFER CURTIS
JULIE JOHNS
CHRIS COMPANIK
THEMLA CLAYTON
SOPHIA COLLEGE
DEEDEE STEELE
DOTY ADAMS
NOAH GILION
DALLAS GILION
TERESA HUFF
JAY SPANGLER
CARISSA JONES
BRENDA BOWLING
BRADLEY LANGDON
WHITNEY LANGDON
DANA SHERMAN
REBECCA RANDOLPH
LINDA WASHINGTON
GREG WILLIAMS
JARON VANHOUDEN
MATILDA BAIN
AMANDA TEEL
BRENNA CRACE
LOGAN CLARK
LORI CUBEL
JUDYL BEEBE
BROOKE BARNETT
DWANE KOPPLER
ANGIE POWERS
SHARI WILDER
TANVI NAYAK
KARI BRASHERS
NICOLE FREUND
KRISTEN BAKER
SANDRA FARMER
LAUREN LONEY
ROBIN LONEY

AZALEA RUN 5K OVERALL RESULTS
SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 12, 2015

30:07.02
30:16.46
30:21.44
30:26.36
30:29.36
30:41.06
30:58.08
30:58.75
31:26.38
31:27.93
31:33.41
31:38.50
31:39.25
31:42.81
31:52.64
31:54.44
31:58.45
32:21.23
32:21.60
32:22.99
32:23.14
32:24.74
32:33.64
33:02.27
33:02.32
33:09.47
33:19.76
33:48.20
34:00.10
34:13.91
34:19.34
34:26.68
34:33.18
34:34.77
34:40.71
34:44.73
34:53.96
35:29.34
35:34.36
35:35.55
35:40.37
35:43.85
35:47.42
36:18.90
36:32.61
36:35.60
36:35.67

9:43 33
9:46 36
9:47 38
9:49 34
9:50 44
9:54 28
9:59 9
9:59 3
10:08 43
10:09 50
10:11 39
10:12 52
10:13 37
10:14 54
10:17 12
10:17 40
10:19 54
10:26 8
10:26 42
10:26 37
10:27 53
10:27 40
10:30 57
10:39 26
10:39 26
10:42 37
10:45 40
10:54 56
10:58 39
11:02 12
11:04 31
11:06 37
11:09 10
11:09 12
11:11 43
11:12 25
11:15 19
11:27 75
11:28 40
11:29 46
11:30 23
11:31 37
11:33 27
11:43 28
11:47 58
11:48 10
11:48 42
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NIXA
NIXA
SPRINGFIELD
NIXA
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
NIXA
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
SPARTA
SPRINGFIELD

MT VERNON
NIXA
REPUBLIC

NIXA
WILLARD

BROOKLINE
BROOKLINE
MARIONVILLE
NIXA

NIXA

CRANE
OZARK
NIXA
SPRINGFIELD
AURORA
OZARK
OZARK
SPRINGFIELD
OZARK
OZARK
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
OZARK
SPRINGFIELD
COMPTON
NIXA
NIXA
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Timed by Promotions

Connell Crew
Beast Mode

Mula Bula Team
Beast Mode

BEAST MODE

Running Chatters

Mula Bula Team

BEAST MODE

CONNELL CREW

Running Chatters
SPRINGFIELD LUTHERAN
SPRINGFIELD LUTHERAN

Fierce Within

Mula Bula
Soul Sisters
Soul Sisters Running Club
9/11/2015 19:58
Mula Bula Team
Beast Mode
Connell Crew

BEAST MODE
BEAST MODE
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94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

185
168
49
136
123
156
4
192
99
79
80
64
6
164
16
96
11
26
55
18
106
63
24
90
70
69
302
191
162
181
82
87
78
86
145
114
195
2
19
153
105
104
125
15
130
301
165

CARY EDWARDS
MECHI EGLEY
ADDIE GAINES
SIMONE SULLIVAN
GEOFFREY SHERMAN
TIMWOOD
JON ANFINSON
RANDALL GAMMILL
JAYMA POTTER
LIANNA MARSHALL
STEVEN MARTINEZ
IVY KERNS
ELAINE ASHLEY
JULIE THOMPSON
RYLEE BOWNDS
ANTOINETTE PEREZ
DONNA BIEBER
EVA CLARK
KAREN HARALDSON
ARLYN BROWN
CARTER REED
RENEE JONES
JAMIE CLAIRDAY
STACEY NAEGER
EMILY LAMBTON
ALLISON LAMBTON
VIVIAN WALLACE
PATRICE BRAACK
LANE LONEY
PAMELA FLEITES
LORI MATTHEWS
KATIE MILLER
KRISTIN MALLETT
EMILY MILIONI
JEANA WALTON-DAY
SPENCER SCHAFER
JENNIFER REED
DONNA ANDERSON
KARI BUFFER
KAREN WILSON
CONSTANCE RATHKE
DENNIS RATHKE
MEGAN SHORES
NICKI BOHANNON
KATY SPANGLER
STACEY PENDERGRASS
COREY SCHROEDER

AZALEA RUN 5K OVERALL RESULTS
SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 12, 2015

36:44.39
36:49.21
36:55.77
37:08.54
37:16.74
37:20.38
37:37.63
37:49.71
37:56.58
38:11.56
38:18.04
38:36.59
38:38.98
38:50.88
39:01.86
39:02.51
39:15.98
39:20.48
39:24.61
39:30.60
39:54.63
39:56.79
39:56.94
40:03.86
40:08.26
40:08.80
40:30.45
40:55.13
41:41.64
41:51.05
42:19.28
42:24.19
42:24.38
44:04.44
44:04.60
44:14.38
44:15.38
44:52.89
45:02.53
45:23.55
45:49.69
45:50.05
45:58.51
46:00.54
46:05.03
46:06.88
47:03.90

11:51
11:53
11:55
11:59
12:01
12:03
12:08
12:12
12:14
12:19
12:21
12:27
12:28
12:32
12:35
12:35
12:40
12:41
12:43
12:45
12:52
12:53
12:53
12:55
12:57
12:57
13:04
13:12
13:27
13:30
13:39
13:41
13:41
14:13
14:13
14:16
14:16
14:28
14:32
14:38
14:47
14:47
14:50
14:50
14:52
14:52
15:11

37
36
48
25
43
43
54
47
47
24
10
29
59
51
12
40
44
36
56
28
10
46
44
55
14
41
35
34
10
47
49
24
25
27
26
11
41
61
36
49
47
48
33
35
63
44
25
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NIXA
NIXA
BRANSON
SPRINGFIELD
MARIONVILLE
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD

AVA
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD

NIXA
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD

NIXA
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD

NIXA

NIXA

NIXA

NIXA

NIXA
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD

CARTHAGE

CARLJUNCTION

MARSHFIELD
NIXA
NIXA
NIXA

SPRINGFIELD

WILLARD

OZARK

. tN
Timed by Promotions

9/11/2015 14:21

BEAST MODE

Mula Bula Team

Marshall
SPRINGFIELD LUTHERAN
Team Beast Mode

Mula Bula Team
SPRINGFIELD LUTHERAN

SPRINGFIELD LUTHERAN
Beast Mode
Beast Mode
Beast Mode
soul sisters
soul sisters

BEAST MODE
Fierce Within

Beast Mode
Team Beast Mode

Beast Mode
SPRINGFIELD LUTHERAN

BEAST MODE
BEAST MODE

Mula Bula Team

Team Beast Mode
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

21
50
56
91
43
61
155
119
47
135
13
14
51
30
10
128
22
31
58
134
112
65
107
85
84
108
81
68
93
54
109
127
138
36
52
139
12
38
132

GEN CARVEL
ALAN GAINES
PATRICIA HARPER
KEVIN NAEGER
TRACY FLOOD
CARRIE INGLE
JANET WIMSATT
KIM SCHUMACHER
SKYLIE FRIEND
JEANIE HASTINGS
BRENDA BLISS
ROBERT BLISS
JUDITH GATES
HEATHER CORNELISON
PAM BATTEN
MELISSA SMITH
AMBER CASE
LISA COZBY
DEBBIE HASH
DONNA STOCKWELL
NICOLE RUHLANDER
LOUIS KLEEMAN
STEFANIE REGAN
ERIKA MEYERS
JAMES MEYERS
SEAN REGAN
DESIREE MASON
EVELYN LAMBETH
GAY PARKS
JULIANNA HALL
SHEILA RICE
LOLA SMITH
GINNY SYRING
PATRICIA DAVIS
TERRY GIEFER
GENIE TAYLOR
PATRICIA BLADES
LINDA EASTERDAY
GRACE STEIN

AZALEA RUN 5K OVERALL RESULTS
SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 12, 2015

47:50.36
48:12.41
48:13.17
48:39.25
49:40.92
49:53.47
49:53.98
50:18.09
50:18.44
50:27.68
51:22.75
51:23.33
53:13.89
53:26.18
53:41.05
53:42.14
53:49.44
53:49.60
53:51.62
54:12.05
55:09.86
55:49.12
57:51.58
57:57.30
58:07.64
58:09.11
58:17.63
58:17.94
58:24.59
58:39.54
59:58.93
59:59.28
1:01:27.25
1:02:28.19
1:02:29.38
1:06:29.49
1:14:23.65
1:14:28.27
1:26:39.25

15:26 50
15:33 48
15:33 62
15:42 41
16:01 53
16:05 41
16:05 47
16:14 27
16:14 9
16:16 61
16:34 56
16:35 55
17:10 66
17:14 36
17:19 60
17:19 32
17:22 28
17:22 49
17:22 55
17:29 56
17:47 29
18:00 81
18:40 48
18:42 34
18:45 33
18:45 12
18:48 43
18:48 51
18:50 57
18:55 39
19:21 47
19:21 68
19:49 58
20:09 67
20:09 52
21:27 64
23:59 70
24:01:00 69
27:57:00 70
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OZARK
BRANSON
CARROLLTON
SPRINGFIELD
CRANE
MOUNT VERNON
VERONA
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD

AURORA
AURORA
UNION
MARSHFIELD
WILLARD
REPUBLIC
SPRINGFIELD
NIXA
CRANE
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
MILLER
OZARK
NIXA
NIXA
OZARK
TUNAS
FAIR GROVE
REPUBLIC
BRANSON
NIXA
NIXA
JAY
INDEPENDENCE
KANSAS CITY
NIXA
REPUBLIC
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
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Timed by Promotions

Beast Mode

Beast Mode
Beast Mode

BEAST MODE

Team Beast Mode
Team Beast Mode
RUNNING CHATTERS

RUNNING CHATTERS
0
Beast Mode
Beast Mode
Beast Mode
Beast Mode



